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COMMISSARY SHOPPING LIST
FEDERAL CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTION, TEXARKANA, TEXAS

REG. NO.

COPY CARDS (LIMIT 5)
PHQOTO TICKETS (LIMIT 10}

STAMPS
BOOK STAMPS (LIMIT 1)
.55 CENT STAMPS
.01 CENT STAMPS (LIMIT 20)
.10 CENT STAMPS (LIMIT 20}
.21 CENT STAMPS (LIMIT 10}

HYGIENE ITEMS
COTTON SWABS
BINACA FLOSS PICKS
LAUNDRY BAG
FINGER NAIL CLIPPER
LOCKER MIRROR
MOQUSTACHE SCISSORS
TOE NAIL CLIPPER
TWEEZERS
AFTA AFTER SHAVE
BIC TWIN SENSITIVE
MACH-3 RAZOR HANDLE
MACH 3-CLASSIC CART.
MAGIC SHAVE REGULAR
PACE 3 CART. REPLACEMENT
PACE 3 RAZOR HANDLE
SHAVE GEL
COLGATE MAX FRESH
COLGATE TOTAL
COLGATE TOTAL MOUTHWASH
CREST
DENTURE BATH
DENTURE BRUSH
EFFERGRIP
FRESH N BRITE
SENSODYNE
STAYDENT
T/B HOLDER
TOQTHBRUSH (SOFT)
AMBI SKIN CREAME
DIAL SOAP
DOVE BCDY WASH
DOVE SENSITIVE SOAP -7060
COCOA BUTTER SOAP
LEVER SOAP
DIAL HYPO ALLERGENIC SOAP
VOS5 3-N-1 BODY WASH
SOAP DISH
ANTI-DANDRUFF SHAMPOO
PANTENE SHAMPOO
V05 SHAMPOO
MURRAY'S HAIRDRESSING
PANTENE CONDITIONER
SULFUR-8 MEDICATED HAIR
V05 CONDITIONER
V05 HAIRDRESSING
DEGREE
DIAL ROLLON
MENNEN SPORT
COCOA BUTTER STICK
AFRICAN PRIDE HAIR GRO
AFRO COMB
AFRO PIK
BLACK DU-RAG
BRUSH
LOCKING CREME WAX
LOCKING GEL
LUSTER PINK HAIR
MILITARY BRUSH
PALM BRUSH
PONY TAIL HOLDER
RUBBER BAND BLACK
SOFTEE BERGAMOT
THERA-GEL SHAMPOO
2-N-1 SUAVE COND/SHAMPQOQ
XCESS GEL
VASELINE LOTION

BATTERIES
AA BATTERIES (LIMIT 2)
AAA BATTERIES (LIMIT 2)
CR-2016 BATTERY
ECR2025 BATTERY

NAME:

UNIT:

VITAMINS AND MEDICATIONS
22.95 ABREVA (%}

5.50
5.20
4.15
1.30
2.30
1.45
1.45
2.25
1.40
2,65
1.95
2.60
7.80
3.50
5.20
2.35
9.10
2.50
9.10
.70
5.50
10.90
1.70
3.50
2.15
4.30
1.80
4.55
2.70
6.50
11.70
1.85
0.90
235
2.50
2.50
4.15
16.85
2.50
3.65
1.60
7.10
1.40
2.00
10.95
1.65
1.85
130
2.15
1.60
2.50
3.15
3.55
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1.35
5.80
4.00
1.50
2.45
4.15
1.35
1.40
1.25
3.30
4.10

2.20
1.65
1.30
1.80
4.35
3.60
1.30
3.55
2.20
1.85
1.40
1.50
1.65
1.65

S

LACTOSE PILLS (%)

ACNE PADS (4)

ADVANCED MULTI-VIT {#)
ALLERGY RELIEF ()

ALLERGY RELIEF LORATADINE (A)
ANTI-FUNGAL CLOTRIMAZOLE ()
ANTI-FUNGAL POWDER (#)
ARTIFICIAL TEARS (#)

ASPIRIN (#)

CALCIUM 250MG (#)

CALLUS CUSHION (A)

CALLUS REMOVERS ()
DEBROX EAR WAX (1)
VITAMIN B-150 (#)

DR. SCHOLL'S AIR PILLOW (A)
ASPRIN 81MG {*}

NASAL STRIPS (#)

COUGH SYRUP (A}
RANITIDINE 150MG {*)
EQUATE STOOL SOFTNER ()
FIBER TABLETS (*)

FUNGI NAIL {A)

GAS RELIEF ()

GOODSENSE ANTACID (#)
HALLS BREEZERS COUGH DROP (*)
HEMORRHQIDAL OINTMENT ({7}
HYDROCORTISONE ()
HYG.CLEAN PADS (%)
IBUPROFEN ()

INSECT REPELLENT (A)

GEL INSOLES (1)

LAXATIVE {#}

LEMON COUGH DROPS {*}
MEDICATED CHEST RUB ({#)
MILK OF MAG ()

MUSCLERUB US {4}
NAPROXEN/ALEVE (A)
NASACORT ALLERGY SPRAY ()
ANTACID TABLETS (#)
ANTI-DIARRHEAL (#)
CHAPSTICK (%)

OPCON-A ()

ORAL ANALGESTIC GEL (4)
PAIN RELIEVER 325 MG (A)
PRILOSEC-GENERIC (%)

S/F COUGH DROPS {A)

SALINE NASAL SPRAY (%)
CARMEX (1)

BLISTEX (1)

TOLNAFTATE CREAM 1% ()
TRIPLE ANTIBIOTIC OINTMENT ()
VITAMIN C-500 PLUS ()
VITAMIN E-400 50 CT. (*}

SKINICARE
ALCE LOTION 20 0Z
AMBI SKIN CREAM
BABY LOTION
BABY POWDER
BAND-AIDS
BUMP STOPPER
COCOA BUTTER LOTION
PETROLEUM JELLY
SKIN CREAM
SUNSCREEN
VITAMIN E LOTION

DRINKS
GATORADE FRUIT PUNCH
INSTANT MILK
DRINK MIX
ORANGE BREAK. DRINK
FOLGERS COFFEE
KEEFE COFFEE
KEEFE CREAMER
KEEFE DECAF COFFEE
SOUTH STREET COFFEE
HOT COCOA
PARADE TEA BAGS
HEALTH SHAKE
SWEET MATE BLUE
SWEEET MATE PINK

REG. NO.

T

3.10
3.00
2.05
1.20
3.45
1.15
1.95
0.85
1.05
0.95
2.40
1.80
1.65
0.65
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1.10
0.95
1.80
2.10
1.80
2.35
2.05
2.90
1.80
3.25
1.85
0.90
3.10
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1.30
2.50
3.25
2.65
2.65
1.95
3.00
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3.00
3.00
2.50
1.30
0.60
1.25
1.50
0.40
1.80
2.15
1.80
2.40
1.65
1.30
1.90
1.20
2.85
3.85
2.65
0.60
1.05
6.70
3.80
1.30
1.05

FODOD CONDIMENTS
ACCENT SEASONING
SELECT SEASONING

TACO MIX
VEGETABLEFLAKES

BLUE PLATE MAYO

C/C LOUISIANA HOT SAUCE
CHILI GARLIC SAUCE

DiLL PICKLE

MUSTARD

HIDDEN VALLEY RANCH DiP
HOT GIARDINIERA
JALAPENO CHEESE DIP
KETCHUP

LEMON JUICE

OPEN PIT B8Q, SAUCE

SAN MIGUEL GREEN SAUCE
SIAM SOY SAUCE

MOZZ. CHEESE BRICK
SLICED JALAPENOS
SMOKED GOUDA DIP
SRIRACHA HOT SAUCE
SWEET & HOT SAUCE
GRAPE IELLY

PROTEIN BARS

VELVEETA SQUEEZE CHEESE
SWEET N SPICY MIX
GARLIC POWDER

MRS. DASH

SOUPS (LIMIT 24 EA)
RAMEN CHICKEN SOUP
RAMEN BEEF LOW SODIUM
RAMEN SHRIMP SOUP
RAMEN CAJUN SHRIMP SOUP
RAMEN HOT & SPICEY VEG

SNACKS AND CEREAL
COUNTRY TIME CANDY

5/S ALMOND GRANQLA BARS
TRAIL MIX

PEANUT BUTTER CREAMY
PEANUT BUTTER CRUNCHY
ROLLED QATS

WILD FLOWER HONEY
GRANOLA. CEREAL

HONEY NUTS OATS

RAISIN BRAN

VARIETY OAT MEAL

POP TARTS

WHITE CHEDDAR POPCORN
DUPLEX CREAM

S F FRUIT CHEWS

SALTED PEANUTS

SALTINE CRACKERS

SNACK CRACKERS
UNSALTED CRACKERS
DCRITOS (LIMIT 3)

PORK SKINS

MOON LODGE CHIP
SANTITAS

VEGTABLE DEHYDRATED MIX
MIXED NUTS SALTED

RAW ALMONDS

UNSALTED PEANUTS
STARLIGHT MINTS

TWIX

DUCAL SOFRITO TOMATO SAUCE
MIXED FRUIT

WERCHERS ORIGINAL
CHEWY LEMONHEADS

ASSORTED SdDAS (LIMIT 48 - 8 6PKS}

3.00
3.00
3.00
3.00

{1

COKE 6 PK
SPRITE 6 PK

DR. PEPPER & PK
DIET DRINK 6 PK




COMMISSARY SHOPPING LIST

FEDERAL CORRECTIONAL INSTITUTION, TEXARKANA, TEXAS

NAME:

REG. NO.

MEATS (LIMIT 5 EA)

'1.20 BEEF STICK HOT

CLLLLELEELTETTE

1.30 TURKEY & SWISS

1.00 MACKEREL

1.90 CHiLl W/BEANS

1.20 HONEY PEPPER TURKEY STICK
4.05 PANCHO BEEF

2,10 PEPPERONI SLICES

3.90 S.SUE CHICKEN

1.85 SALAMI

125 SPAM

195 SUMMER SAUSAGE
255  TUNA

3.85 JIMMY DEAN BACON
3.90 TURKEY BACON
_ 195 TURKEY SUMMER SAUSAGE

DRY FOODS"

140 BROWN RICE

|

10.40

1.75 CHEESE RICE

1.40  WHITERICE

2.15 CHORIZO W/BEANS

2.05 REFRIED BEANS

0.55  CINN. RAISIN BAGELS {LIMIT 10)
2.40 WHEAT WRAPS

1.15  FLOUR TORTILLAS

.. FROZENITEMS
2.15  ICE CREAM {LIMIT 3)
WRITE FLAVORS

CLLELLLELLELLE LT

UNIT:

‘ MISCELLANEOUS
2,99  AZTEC BANDANNA

5.00 FRANKINCENSE & MYRRH OIL

6.50 CLEARTOTE BAG

. 5.89 KUFI

1.35  #10 ENVELOPES

2.45 ADDRESS BOOK

1.00 BICPEN BLACK 2 PK
1.00 BICPEN BLUE 2PK
7.80 LIFT OFF TAPE

7.80 TYPE WRITING RIBBON
1.85  WIRELESS NOTEBOOK
1.50 AJAX DISH SCAP

7.75  ARMBAND HOLDER
240 BATH TISSUE

0.50 HANDKERCHIEF

1.40  KIWI 54' SHOE LACE
1.30 HAND SANITIZER
__ 0.65 PAPERTOWELS

3.65 PHOTO ALBUM

5.15 PONCHC

1.70  SHOE LACES 45"

1.75 SHOE LACE 54" BLACK
. 9.25 CLEAR LOCKER ORGANIZER
7.65  MASTER LOCK

3.65  CLEAR UTILITY HOOK

1.65 BRAHMA COTTON GLOVES
5.45 RACQUET BALL

0.15  MAILING ENVELOPE

1.65 PINQCHLE CARDS

1.45 PLAYING CARDS

195 CLEAR WALLET ENVELOPE

_ CLOTHING
BOX SPORT BRIEF

CIRCLE ONE SM MED LRG XL

LT

13.00 BOXSPCRT BRIEF 2X

13.00 BOXSPORT BRIEF 3X

15.60 BOX SPORT BRIEF 4X

5.85 BIG AND TALL SOCKS

5.85 CREW SOCKS 3PK

1.95 ANKLE SOCKS

. 650 ATHLETIC SUPOORT LRG / XL
7.80 MESH HAT

XS S-M  M-LRG

3.90 WATCH CAP

3.90 SOCCER SOCKS

7.80  SEVA SHOWER SHOE

19.20

LG XLG 2X 3X
4.45 SHOWER SLIPPER

LG XLG 2X
9.75 L/STEE

LRG XL 2X 3X 4X
L/STEE 5X / 6X

6.50 T-SHIRT

21.45

LRG XL 2X 3X 4X 5X
SHORTS L / XL /2X
SHORTS

3X 4X 5X

SHORTS 6X

17.55

22.10

1.25 BROWN BATH CLOTH
3.60 BROWN BATH TOWEL

3250

NARARRARA

_ ELECTRONICS %
KOSS R-10 HEADPHONES
88.40 MP3
3.60 MP3 CASE
0.85 MP3 MAILER
14.90 BOOKLIGHT LED
3.85 CT CALCULATOR
39.00 CASIO WATCH
9.10  CASIO WATCH BAND
11.45 WATCH BAND IRONMAN
11.45 WATCH BAND-T$3301
40.25 RADIO
KOSS EAR FOAMS
16.40 SKULL CANDY
27.30 CLEAR FAN
9.10 ALARM CLOCK

Lo
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NAME:

13,90 USCF CHESS SET COMBO 4
9.75  ANKLE BRACE
0.15 #2 PENCIL
5.85  BIKE SUPPORTER XL
10.40 ELBOW BRACE
3.90 SQUEEZE BOTTLE
14.30 KNEE BRACE
9.10 MESH DUFFLE BAG
3.40 MOUTHPIECE
11.70 WAIST TRIMMER
EQUATE M/P SOL.

5.20 EYEGLASSES

1125 1.5 1.75 2 25

435 SUNGLASSES
470  BOWL
1.95 CLEAR THERMAL MUG
0.20 SPORK ORANGE
345  GREETING CARDS

IARRANARA

HIH

_ MOD UNIT CRAFT ITEMS
9.20  THERMO CLEAR JUG 64 OZ
_ 435 APPLICATOR STICKS
255 PLASTIC MIRROR TILES-10X1

! . SHOES
SIZE TYPE

14.30 ARCH CUSHION-VARIOUS SIZES

OTHER SPO WRITE IN ITEMS

FRAGRANCE CIL
6.50 SPECIFY BELOW

WRITE IN ITEM5 HERE

SUBMIT COP OUT FOR:
SWEATSHIRTS & PANTS
THERMALS: TOPS & BOTTOMS
HARBINGER ITEMS
WOLVERINE BOOTS
CHECK INMATE BULLETIN BOARD FOR PRICE'S

NOTICES:
PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT
PRIOR NOTICE.

QUANTITIES MAY BE LIMITED ACCORDING TO
AVAILABILITY.

ONCE YOU RECEIVE A RECE!PT AND YOU LEAVE
THE WINDOW, THE SALE IS COMPLETE.

[APPROVED BY:

/]

S, SALMONSON, WARDENS

\‘—w—b’ ‘-I,_—‘-‘—‘_/
R. LUNA, ASSOCATE WARDEN

Cend S

R. GARRISO@ ACTING TRUST FUND SUPERVISCR

INS, HEALTH SERVICES, VPO

September 2020

Do not leave the Commissary once you have submitted your order form. No addition or substitions will
be made once you have submitted your order form. It is your responsibility to check the commissary
bulletin board for new items and Rules pertaining to commissary operations.

REG. NO.




